Magnetic core made by high performance magnetic metal powder
Product Identification
■
■
■
AEC-Q200 grade 0 qualified
Application
Laptop, desktop and server applications
High current power supplies
Battery powered devices
PMIC
Features
RoHS compliant & halogen free
Low resistance and high current rating
MAG.LAYERS
0 - M -
MAC006CZ-SERIES-S1
① ②
① Product Code
② Dimensions
③ Inductance: 1R5 = 1.5 μH
Note: Please refer to the “Product Dimension” for detail dimensions.
06CZ 1R5MAC
④ Inductance Tolerance: M = ±20%
⑤ Series Type: S1 Type
S1
③ ④ ⑤
MAG.LAYERS
MAC006CZ-220M-S1 22 152 167 2.5 2.5
■ Note
MAC006CZ-100M-S1 10 67.8 71.2 3.5 3.5
MAC006CZ-150M-S1 15 122 141 2.4 2.8
24 26 6.5 6.5
MAC006CZ-6R8M-S1 6.8 44.6 46.8 5.5 4
Electrical Performance
12
MAC006CZ-2R2M-S1 2.2 18 20 9 10
Part number
Inductance
Rdc(mΩ)
Heat rating Saturation
±20%@0A current (Idc)1 current (Isat)2
(μH) Typ. Max. DC amps (A) DC amps (A)
MAC006CZ-1R5M-S1 1.5 12.4 14 10
MAC006CZ-3R3M-S1 3.3
■
MAG.LAYERS
1.
2.